

Court No. - 32

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 780 of 2018

Appellant :- Navinderjeet Kaur

Respondent :- Sukhdeep Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- Pramod Kumar Sinha

Counsel for Respondent :- Varinder Singh

Hon'ble Shashi Kant Gupta,J.

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

Admit.

Learned counsel for the parties are directed to file their respective paper books within eight weeks.

List thereafter for final hearing.

Order Date :- 27.1.2020

LN Tripathi