

**Court No. - 34**

**Case :-** FIRST APPEAL No. - 780 of 2018

**Appellant :-** Navinderjeet Kaur

**Respondent :-** Sukhdeep Singh

**Counsel for Appellant :-** Pramod Kumar Sinha

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Varinder Singh

**Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal,J.**

**Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.**

Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.

List the matter in the additional cause list on 9.12.2020.

**Order Date :-** 10.11.2020

SK